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Early Years Foundation Stage 

Using the New, Revised, Lancashire Tracker Training Session (EYFS) 
Wednesday 8 February 2023, 
1:30pm - 3:30pm 
Online video conferencing 

£45 

Improving Outcomes for EAL Children in Pre-school Settings and Reception Classes 
Tuesday 21 February 2023, 
1:00pm - 4:00pm 
Early Years Centre, Leyland 

£85 

Improving Outcomes for Young Children - How Effective is Your Continuous Provision in 
the Reception Class? 

Thursday 5 January 2023,  
9:30am - 3:30pm 
Early Years Centre, Leyland 

£189 

We Are Reading in Nursery - A Course for Early Years Practitioners 
Tuesday 7 February 2023,  
9:30am - 3:30pm 
Early Years Centre, Leyland 

£189 

New to EYFS for Teaching Assistants 
Thursday 12 January 2023,  
9:30am - 3:30pm 
Early Years Centre, Leyland 

£189 

Moving Young Children on in their Learning - A Course for Teaching Assistants Working in 
the Reception Class 

Tuesday 24 January 2023,  
9:30am - 3:30pm 
Early Years Centre, Leyland 

£189 

Ofsted Being Ready for Inspection - A Course for Maintained Primary Schools Nursery 
Schools and Nursery Classes 

Wednesday 1 February 2023, 
9:30am – 3:30pm 
Burnley Football Club 

£189 

EYFS Update for Early Years Leaders in Primary Schools 
Thursday 26 January 2023,  
9:30am - 3:30pm 
Early Years Centre, Leyland 

£189 
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Early Career Teachers: Getting to Grips with Developing Effective Provision in the EYFS 
Classroom 

Tuesday 17 January 2023,  
4:00pm - 6:00pm 
Early Years Centre, Leyland 

£55 

Teaching Reading in Reception 
Wednesday 25 January 2023, 
9:30am - 3:30pm 
Lancashire FA, Leyland 

£189 

How Effective is Your Early Years Foundation Stage? 
Thursday 9 February 2023,  
9:15am - 4:00pm 
Early Years Centre, Leyland 

£189 

EYFS and OFSTED for Senior Leaders 
Thursday 2 February 2023,  
9:15am - 12:00pm 
Early Years Centre, Leyland 

£99 

Mathematics in EYFS For Teaching Assistants 
Tuesday 31 January 2023,  
9:30am - 3:30pm 
Early Years Centre, Leyland 

£189 

Mathematics in Continuous Provision 
Monday 16 January 2023, 
9:15am – 11:45am 
Farington Lodge, Leyland  

£99 

Understanding EYFS for Mathematics Subject Leaders 
Monday 16 January 2023, 
1:15pm – 3:45pm 
Farington Lodge, Leyland 

£99 
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